Series CRB2 – Rotary Actuator Compact Size / Vane Style746
R
otary
A
ctuators
• Compact design.
• Double vane option for higher torque.
• Having a round external shape, it is extremely

30
40
How to Order: basic type
How to Order: with angle adjuster
CDRB2BW10-90S
CDRB2BW10-180S
CDRB2BW10-270S
CDRB2BW15-90S
CDRB2BW15-270S
CDRB2BW20-90S
CDRB2BW20-180S
CDRB2BW20-270S
CDRB2BW30-90D
CRB2BW20-180S
CRB2BW20-270S
CRB2BW30-90D
CRB2BW30-90S
CRB2BW30-180S
CRB2BW30-270S
CRB2BW40-90D
CRB2BW40-90S
CRB2BW40-180S
CRB2BW10-90S
CRB2BW10-180S
CRB2BW10-270S
CRB2BW15-90D
CRB2BW15-90S
CRB2BW15-180S
CDRB2BW15-270S
CRB2BW20-90D
CRB2BW20-90S
CDRB2BW30-90S
CDRB2BW30-180S
CDRB2BW30-270S
CDRB2BW30-180S
CDRB2BW30-270S
CDRB2BW40-90D
CDRB2BW40-90S
CDRB2BW40-180S
CDRB2BW40-270S
CRB2BWU10-270S
CRB2BWU15-180S
CRB2BWU15-270S
CRB2BWU20-270S
CDRB2BWU30-90D
CDRB2BWU30-90S
CDRB2BWU30-180S
CDRB2BWU30-270S
CRB2BW40-270S
CDRB2BWU10-270S
CDRB2BWU20-90S
CDRB2BWU20-180S
CDRB2BWU20-270S
CDRB2BWU30-90S
CDRB2BWU30-180S
CDRB2BWU30-270S
CDRB2BWU40-180S
Product Recommendation
Stocked items for fast delivery
Related Products
Auto Switches
• D-S9P1L (PNP right hand mounting)
• D-S991L (NPN right hand mounting)
• D-S7P1L (PNP right hand mounting)
• D-S791L (NPN right hand mounting)
• D-S9P2L (PNP left hand mounting)
• D-S992L (NPN left hand mounting)
• D-S7P2L (PNP left hand mounting)
• D-S792L (NPN left hand mounting)
Series AS - Speed Controllers - page 1238
Series SY - Valves - page 65, 101, 417

Size: 50, 63, 80, 100
FeaturesFeatures Symbol
How to Order
Specifications
• D-S7P1L (PNP right hand mounting)
• D-S791L (NPN right hand mounting)
• D-S7P2L (PNP left hand mounting)
• D-S792L (NPN left hand mounting)
Related Products
Auto Switches
Series AS - Speed Controllers - page 1238
Series SY - Valves - page 65, 101, 417